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Lilleby B2
Ståltaugen

0 1 5 10432 m

Lilleby B2
Ståltaugen

0 1 5 10432 m

 BRA:

 P-rom:

 Soverom:

 Terrasse/Balkong:

N

PLAN 1 ETASJE

 ST2 0101 STÅLTAUGEN 2 - OPPRISS NORD

VM

Ven
Tek

Terrasse
A: 7,0 m2sov 2

5,7 m2

bad
5,2 m2

entre
4,1 m2

sov 1
7,9 m2

kjøkken/stue
20,6 m2

entre
4,9 m2

 46 kvm

 46 kvm

 2

 7,0 kvm
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